GOVERNMENT OF SIKKIM %; ﬁ@f‘?
HOME DEPARTMENT B Srvnor
No: 71/Home/2021 SERRCRS Dated: 28/09/ 2021
NOTIFICATION
L The State Government is pleased to declare the days specified in the following Schedule to be

observed as Public Holidays ih all Government Offices, Public Sector

Undertakings and Educational

Institutions under the Government of Sikkim during the Calendar year 2022.

THE SCHEDULE '
Sl. No. Occasion Date(s) Day(s) No. of days
1. New Year’s Day
turd 1
5. Kagyed Dance 1st January Saturday ‘
3. Losoong/Namsoong 3rd to 7th January Monday to Friday 5
4. Nyempa Guzom 8th to 9th January Saturday & Sunday | 2
5 Maghe Sankranti 15th January { Saturday 1
6. Republic Day 26th January Wednesday 1
7. Sonam Lochhar 02nrd_February Wednesday 1
8. Losar 3rd March Thursday 1
9. Bhumchu .
10. Hoki - 18th March Friday 1
11. Ramnawami (Chaite Dasain) 10th  April Sunday 1
12. Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti 14th April Thursday 1
13. Good Friday 15th April Friday 1
14. Id Ul Fitr | 03rd May Tuesday 1
15. State Day
16. Shyadar Pidar 16th May Monday 1
17. Saga Dawa 14th June Tuesday 1
18. Bhanu Jayant 13th July Wednesday 1
19. Drukpa. Tshe-zi 1st August Monday 1
20. Guru Rimpoche’s Thungkar Tshechu | 7th August Sunday 1
21. Tendong Lho Rum Faat 8th August Monday 1
gg I;xdepenc::mce Day 15t August Monday 1
\ 5 Janmasthami 19t August Frida
>°( th /24 ‘I'ee) (Hantahika) 30t Au S“t o . 3
55 Tndiadta e gus Tuesday 1
26. Pang-Lhabsol th September Srday :
\, 57 o : _ 10th September Saturday 1
AN ; andhi Jayanti 2nd October Sunda 1
28, Du ja (Dasain) 31 to 7th October Monday to Frida 5
of Se:é?etafYBh“ﬂld y of Late Nar Bahadur = -
t. o Slkku Sresk Former Chief Minister of | 5th October Wednesday 1
30. Laxmi [Puj :
ja (Deepawali) (2) sctthOb §°t°b°’ to 27t }\ﬁesday o3
31. Lh ursday
32 Puib:DIP L chen 15th November Tuesday 1
33, Sakewh anm- 7th December Wednesday 1
34. - . we
Teyon%m Sirijunga Sawan Tongnam | 8t December Thnersday y
35. Barahimizong
th —
36. Chasok Tongnam gm gecember Monday 1
37. Kagyed Dance 22nd cheml;er Tneday 1
38, o o cember Thursda;
g/Namsoong 24t to 28th December Saturda;rr to ;
39. Christias Wednesday
th
40. Nyempa Guzom . 32& ze;gr:ber Sunday 1
December Wednesday and | 2
41. Tamu Lochar 305D : Thursday
Total number of days ecember Friday 1
53

/




